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1. REBNYER

163,306,700
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190,032,311
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161,691,855
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226,018,167
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197,677,711
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A 26,725,611
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NEEBRXHFEOD .
SHELEDTT BRAH AfM13 4% (20314 3 A 31
R FEFEEEORA e "
AIREEE EEEELT BEREEF
FHE ES FHE ES FHE
NEE B ER 163,306,700 163,306,700 M 163,306,700 M 163,306,700 M 163,306,700
NHEMNZELE (Rit48) A\ 107,109,804 M A 161,691,855 M A\ 116,255,061 H A\ 190,032,311 H A\ 125,400,318
AEENZHOHE 210,553,914 M 216,704,082 M 210,553,914 M 226,018,167 M 210,553,914
EHEEERADEE 201,408,657 M 201,955,612 H 201,408,657 H 197,677,711 M 201,408,657
NS AN ERE 56,196,896 M 1,614,845 M 47,051,639 M A 26,725,611 H 37,906,382




